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Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Klaus Lenny (2012) 20.00

+ Castella Jules (2012) 10.00
+ Broccard Emile (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Burri Dario (2012) 20.00

+ Olloz Bastien (2012) 10.00
+ Mayor Mathéo (2013) 10.00

 
2 a Savary Gaétan (2013) 19.75

+ Schelker Louis (2012) 9.75
+ Jaquier Eloan (2012) 10.00

2 b Girard François (2013) 19.75
+ Rubin Leandro (2013) 10.00
+ Crettenand Colin (2012) 9.75

2 c Egger Basile (2012) 19.75
+ Bumann Noah (2012) 10.00
+ Kisslig Noah (2013) 9.75

2 d Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 19.75
+ Feuz Nevio (2012) 10.00
+ Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 9.75

2 e Brügger Matteo (2012) 19.75
+ Grieshaber Leon (2012) 9.75
+ Bärtschi Johann (2012) 10.00

3 Lehmann Sandro (2012) 19.50
+ Tinguely Clément (2013) 9.75
+ Udressy Matthieu (2012) 9.75

4 Mast Julian (2012) 19.00
- Udressy Dimitri (2012) 9.00
+ Monnard Damien (2013) 10.00

5 a Udressy Maxime (2012) 18.75
+ Marti Theau (2012) 9.75
- Pilloud Alexis (2013) 9.00

5 b Pilloud Alexis (2013) 18.75
+ Schmid Alexander (2012) 9.75
- Udressy Maxime (2012) 9.00

5 c Amstutz Giulio (2012) 18.75
+ Hauser Noliam (2013) 10.00
- Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.75

5 d Belaieff Maxime (2012) 18.75
o Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.75
+ Rubin Leandro (2013) 10.00

6 a Sautaux Antony (2012) 18.50
+ Beck Lenox (2012) 9.75
- Amstutz Giulio (2012) 8.75

6 b Levet Lee (2012) 18.50
- Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 8.75
+ Feuz Nevio (2012) 9.75

6 c Tinguely Clément (2013) 18.50
o Lehmann Sandro (2012) 8.50
+ Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 10.00

6 d Marti Theau (2012) 18.50
o Udressy Maxime (2012) 8.50
+ Golay Arjan (2013) 10.00

6 e Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 18.50
+ Perren Tim (2012) 10.00
o Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 8.50

6 f Grieshaber Leon (2012) 18.50
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50
+ Schmid Alexander (2012) 10.00

6 g Genoud Ben (2013) 18.50
o Crettenand Colin (2012) 8.50
+ Olloz Bastien (2012) 10.00

6 h Crettenand Colin (2012) 18.50
+ Genoud Ben (2013) 10.00
o Girard François (2013) 8.50

6 i Castella Jules (2012) 18.50
o Klaus Lenny (2012) 8.50
+ Udressy Dimitri (2012) 10.00

6 j Bumann Noah (2012) 18.50
o Egger Basile (2012) 8.50
+ Hauser Noliam (2013) 10.00

6 k Broccard Emile (2012) 18.50
+ Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 10.00
o Klaus Lenny (2012) 8.50

6 l Bärtschi Johann (2012) 18.50
+ Belaieff Maxime (2012) 10.00
o Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.50

7 a Udressy Matthieu (2012) 18.25
+ Golay Arjan (2013) 9.75
o Lehmann Sandro (2012) 8.50

7 b Schelker Louis (2012) 18.25
o Savary Gaétan (2013) 8.50
+ Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 9.75

7 c Mayor Mathéo (2013) 18.25
+ Monnard Damien (2013) 9.75
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50

7 d Jaquier Eloan (2012) 18.25
+ Perren Tim (2012) 9.75
o Savary Gaétan (2013) 8.50

7 e Beck Lenox (2012) 18.25
o Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50
+ Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 9.75

8 a Udressy Dimitri (2012) 17.50
- Mast Julian (2012) 9.00
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50

8 b Kisslig Noah (2013) 17.50
- Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 9.00
o Egger Basile (2012) 8.50

8 c Gex-Fabry Antoine (2013) 17.50
- Kisslig Noah (2013) 9.00
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50

9 Zurbrügg Nico (2013) 17.25
- Levet Lee (2012) 8.75
o Beck Lenox (2012) 8.50

10 a Schmid Alexander (2012) 17.00
o Pilloud Alexis (2013) 8.50
o Grieshaber Leon (2012) 8.50

10 b Rubin Leandro (2013) 17.00
o Girard François (2013) 8.50
o Belaieff Maxime (2012) 8.50

10 c Perren Tim (2012) 17.00
o Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 8.50
o Jaquier Eloan (2012) 8.50

10 d Olloz Bastien (2012) 17.00
o Burri Dario (2012) 8.50
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50

10 e Monnard Damien (2013) 17.00
o Mayor Mathéo (2013) 8.50
o Mast Julian (2012) 8.50

10 f Jaquet Baptiste (2012) 17.00
o Broccard Emile (2012) 8.50
o Schelker Louis (2012) 8.50

10 g Hauser Noliam (2013) 17.00
o Amstutz Giulio (2012) 8.50
o Bumann Noah (2012) 8.50

10 h Golay Arjan (2013) 17.00
o Udressy Matthieu (2012) 8.50
o Marti Theau (2012) 8.50

10 i Feuz Nevio (2012) 17.00
o Ceccarelli Adriano (2012) 8.50
o Levet Lee (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a von Känel Alex (2010) 20.00

+ Giroud Marvin (2010) 10.00
+ Crettenand Hugo (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Lauener Patrick (2011) 20.00

+ Droz Tristan (2010) 10.00
+ Dessiex Soren (2011) 10.00

 
2 a Mahrer Jannick (2011) 19.75

+ Suchet Quentin (2011) 9.75
+ Imhasly Kian (2010) 10.00

2 b Georges Mathias (2010) 19.75
+ Bärtschi David (2011) 10.00
+ Dupertuis Emile (2010) 9.75

2 c Emonet Arno (2011) 19.75
+ Gsponer Iven (2010) 9.75
+ Zahnd Thomas (2011) 10.00

2 d Amstutz Luca (2010) 19.75
+ Kisslig Illyan (2011) 9.75
+ Dupertuis Lionel (2011) 10.00

3 a Marti Theliau (2010) 19.50
+ von Allmen Manuel (2010) 9.75
+ Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 9.75

3 b Gafner Leon (2010) 19.50
+ Lonfat Aloys (2010) 9.75
+ Oguey Lucas (2010) 9.75

3 c Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 19.50
+ Kurzen Janick (2010) 9.75
+ Beyeler Luc (2011) 9.75
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4 a Toffel Rémy (2011) 18.75
- Ryter Yannis (2011) 9.00
+ Droz Tristan (2010) 9.75

4 b Scherz Kilian (2010) 18.75
- Menoud Matt (2010) 9.00
+ Putallaz Ethan (2011) 9.75

4 c Dessiex Soren (2011) 18.75
+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 10.00
o Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.75

5 a Udressy Aloys (2010) 18.50
- Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.75
+ von Wyl Armando (2011) 9.75

5 b Lonfat Aloys (2010) 18.50
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50
+ Kisslig Illyan (2011) 10.00

5 c Imhasly Kian (2010) 18.50
+ von Wyl Armando (2011) 10.00
o Mahrer Jannick (2011) 8.50

5 d Gsponer Iven (2010) 18.50
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
+ Bärtschi David (2011) 10.00

5 e Giroud Marvin (2010) 18.50
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50
+ Kurzen Janick (2010) 10.00

5 f Dupertuis Lionel (2011) 18.50
+ Putallaz Ethan (2011) 10.00
o Amstutz Luca (2010) 8.50

5 g Bühler Jonas (2010) 18.50
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50
+ Menoud Matt (2010) 10.00

5 h Baillod Ilan (2011) 18.50
o Crettenand Hugo (2010) 8.50
+ Produit Romann (2011) 10.00

6 a Zahnd Thomas (2011) 18.25
+ Dubuis Alan (2011) 9.75
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50

6 b von Allmen Manuel (2010) 18.25
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50
+ Détienne Corentin (2010) 9.75

6 c Suchet Quentin (2011) 18.25
o Mahrer Jannick (2011) 8.50
+ Dubuis Alan (2011) 9.75

6 d Oguey Lucas (2010) 18.25
+ Bühler Jonas (2010) 9.75
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50

6 e Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 18.25
o Beyeler Luc (2011) 8.50
+ Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 9.75

6 f Dupertuis Emile (2010) 18.25
+ Détienne Corentin (2010) 9.75
o Georges Mathias (2010) 8.50

6 g Crettenand Hugo (2010) 18.25
+ Baillod Ilan (2011) 9.75
o von Känel Alex (2010) 8.50

6 h Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 18.25
+ Produit Romann (2011) 9.75
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

6 i Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 18.25
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50
+ Ryter Yannis (2011) 9.75

6 j Beyeler Luc (2011) 18.25
+ Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 9.75
o Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50

7 Menoud Matt (2010) 17.75
- Scherz Kilian (2010) 9.00
o Bühler Jonas (2010) 8.75

8 a Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 17.50
- Udressy Aloys (2010) 9.00
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50

8 b Ryter Yannis (2011) 17.50
- Toffel Rémy (2011) 9.00
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50

9 a von Wyl Armando (2011) 17.00
o Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.50
o Udressy Aloys (2010) 8.50

9 b Putallaz Ethan (2011) 17.00
o Dupertuis Lionel (2011) 8.50
o Scherz Kilian (2010) 8.50

9 c Produit Romann (2011) 17.00
o Ceccarelli Matteo (2010) 8.50
o Baillod Ilan (2011) 8.50

9 d Kurzen Janick (2010) 17.00
o Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50
o Giroud Marvin (2010) 8.50

9 e Kisslig Illyan (2011) 17.00
o Amstutz Luca (2010) 8.50
o Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50

9 f Dubuis Alan (2011) 17.00
o Zahnd Thomas (2011) 8.50
o Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50

9 g Droz Tristan (2010) 17.00
o Lauener Patrick (2011) 8.50
o Toffel Rémy (2011) 8.50

9 h Détienne Corentin (2010) 17.00
o Dupertuis Emile (2010) 8.50
o von Allmen Manuel (2010) 8.50

9 i Bärtschi David (2011) 17.00
o Georges Mathias (2010) 8.50
o Gsponer Iven (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Ayer Antoine (2008) 20.00

+ Wyssen Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Meyer Noé (2009) 10.00

 
2 a Vuichoud Clément (2008) 19.75

+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75
+ Hoffmann Emilien (2008) 10.00

 
2 b Trachsel Adrien (2008) 19.75

+ Boschung Levin (2008) 9.75
+ Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 10.00

2 c Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 19.75
+ Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75
+ Martin Erwin (2008) 10.00

2 d Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 19.75
+ Vauthey Maxime (2008) 9.75
+ Bühler Denis (2009) 10.00

2 e Brodard François (2008) 19.75
+ Giroud Nathan (2008) 9.75
+ Olloz Alexandre (2008) 10.00

3 a von Känel Marcel (2008) 19.50
+ Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.75
+ Juan Mael (2008) 9.75

3 b Lauener Marco (2009) 19.50
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 9.75
+ Castella Martin (2009) 9.75

3 c Amacker Nico (2008) 19.50
+ Gafner Milo (2008) 9.75
+ Wyssen Lenny (2009) 9.75

4 a Russo Giulio (2009) 19.00
- Girard Noé (2009) 9.00
+ Bapst Olivier (2008) 10.00

4 b Girard Noé (2009) 19.00
- Russo Giulio (2009) 9.00
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 10.00

5 a Schreiber Tim (2008) 18.75
- Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.75
+ Tissot Arnaud (2008) 10.00

5 b Marti Thierry (2009) 18.75
- Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.75
+ Amstutz Nico (2009) 10.00

5 c Knieling Jonas (2008) 18.75
- Marti Thierry (2009) 8.75
+ Boschung Levin (2008) 10.00

5 d Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 18.75
- Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.75
+ Toffel Colin (2008) 10.00

6 a Memaj Yannis (2008) 18.50
- Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.75
+ Pharisa Samuel (2009) 9.75

6 b Wyssen Lenny (2009) 18.50
+ Suchet Maxime (2009) 10.00
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50

6 c Vauthey Maxime (2008) 18.50
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50
+ Genecand Aïdan (2009) 10.00

6 d Tissot Maxence (2008) 18.50
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50
+ Grieshaber Janis (2009) 10.00

6 e Suchet Maxime (2009) 18.50
o Wyssen Lenny (2009) 8.50
+ Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 10.00

6 f Meyer Noé (2009) 18.50
+ Rüegg Basil (2009) 10.00
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50
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6 g Hoffmann Emilien (2008) 18.50
+ Buchs Yanick (2009) 10.00
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50

6 h Giroud Nathan (2008) 18.50
o Brodard François (2008) 8.50
+ Hauser Adilien (2009) 10.00

6 i Gafner Milo (2008) 18.50
o Amacker Nico (2008) 8.50
+ Rüegg Basil (2009) 10.00

6 j Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 18.50
+ Amstutz Nico (2009) 10.00
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50

6 k Castella Martin (2009) 18.50
+ Hauser Adilien (2009) 10.00
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50

7 a Wyssen Luca (2008) 18.25
o Ayer Antoine (2008) 8.50
+ Robert Kenny (2009) 9.75

7 b Olloz Alexandre (2008) 18.25
+ Toffel Colin (2008) 9.75
o Brodard François (2008) 8.50

7 c Martin Erwin (2008) 18.25
+ Bapst Olivier (2008) 9.75
o Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.50

7 d Juan Mael (2008) 18.25
+ Buchs Yanick (2009) 9.75
o von Känel Marcel (2008) 8.50

7 e Bühler Denis (2009) 18.25
+ Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 9.75
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50

8 a Grieshaber Janis (2009) 17.50
- Genecand Aïdan (2009) 9.00
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

8 b Genecand Aïdan (2009) 17.50
- Grieshaber Janis (2009) 9.00
o Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50

9 Tissot Arnaud (2008) 17.25
- Memaj Yannis (2008) 8.75
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50

10 a Toffel Colin (2008) 17.00
o Olloz Alexandre (2008) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

10 b Rüegg Basil (2009) 17.00
o Meyer Noé (2009) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

10 c Robert Kenny (2009) 17.00
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50
o Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50

10 d Pharisa Samuel (2009) 17.00
o Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.50
o Memaj Yannis (2008) 8.50

10 e Michellod Maksymiliann (2009) 17.00
o Bühler Denis (2009) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

10 f Hauser Adilien (2009) 17.00
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50
o Giroud Nathan (2008) 8.50

10 g Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 17.00
o Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

10 h Buchs Yanick (2009) 17.00
o Juan Mael (2008) 8.50
o Hoffmann Emilien (2008) 8.50

10 i Boschung Levin (2008) 17.00
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.50
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50

10 j Bapst Olivier (2008) 17.00
o Martin Erwin (2008) 8.50
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

10 k Amstutz Nico (2009) 17.00
o Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 8.50
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007
1 a Vachoud Alain (2007) 20.00

+ Crettaz Logan (2007) 10.00
+ Chevalley Adrien (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Sauthier Bastien (2007) 20.00

+ Peter Aron (2007) 10.00
+ Linder Laurent (2007) 10.00

 
2 Tuscher Esteban (2007) 19.75

+ Crettaz Logan (2007) 10.00
+ Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 9.75

3 Suchet Yannick (2007) 19.50
+ Bächler Gregor (2007) 9.75
+ Zbinden Roman (2007) 9.75

4 Wolf Raphael (2007) 19.00
+ Torche Louis (2007) 10.00
- Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 9.00

5 Genoud Robin (2007) 18.75
- Pellet Leon (2007) 8.75
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 10.00

6 a Pellet Leon (2007) 18.50
- Genoud Robin (2007) 8.75
+ Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 9.75

6 b Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 18.50
+ Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 9.75
- Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.75

6 c Peter Aron (2007) 18.50
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50
+ Torche Louis (2007) 10.00

6 d Morier Jules (2007) 18.50
o Zbinden Roman (2007) 8.50
+ Huguenin Loïc (2007) 10.00

6 e Linder Laurent (2007) 18.50
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 10.00
o Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50

6 f Bächler Gregor (2007) 18.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50
+ Peter Benjamin (2007) 10.00

7 a Zbinden Roman (2007) 18.25
+ Morier Jules (2007) 9.75
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

7 b Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 18.25
+ Huguenin Loïc (2007) 9.75
o Tuscher Esteban (2007) 8.50

8 Chevalley Adrien (2007) 17.50
- Peter Benjamin (2007) 9.00
o Vachoud Alain (2007) 8.50

9 Peter Benjamin (2007) 17.25
- Chevalley Adrien (2007) 8.75
o Bächler Gregor (2007) 8.50

10 a Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 17.00
o Grandgirard Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Pellet Leon (2007) 8.50

10 b Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 17.00
o Linder Laurent (2007) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

10 c Torche Louis (2007) 17.00
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50

10 d Huguenin Loïc (2007) 17.00
o Bielmann Benjamin (2007) 8.50
o Morier Jules (2007) 8.50

10 e Crettaz Logan (2007) 17.00
o Tuscher Esteban (2007) 8.50
o Vachoud Alain (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Fontaine Anthony (2006) 20.00

+ Studinger Robin (2006) 10.00
+ Buchs Thomas (2005) 10.00

 
2 Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 19.75

+ Jehle Aaron (2005) 10.00
+ Althaus Thiben (2006) 9.75

 
3 Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 19.00

- Leuenberger Gian (2005) 9.00
+ Carron Léandre (2006) 10.00

4 a Tissot Joffrey (2006) 18.75
- Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.75
+ Schmid Eric (2006) 10.00

4 b Lengen Michael (2005) 18.75
- Buob Mike (2005) 9.00
+ Meyer Joël (2006) 9.75

4 c Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 18.75
- Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.75
+ Boson Kévin (2006) 10.00

4 d Collaud Bastien (2005) 18.75
+ Dubach Damian (2005) 10.00
- Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.75

4 e Suchet Jonathan (2005) 18.75
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.75
+ Evard Melvin (2006) 10.00

5 a Leuenberger Gian (2005) 18.50
- Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.75
+ Bapst Marco (2006) 9.75
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5 b Grosjean Samuel (2006) 18.50
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75
+ Berthoud Alex (2006) 9.75

5 c Dünner Tobias (2005) 18.50
+ Suchet Jonathan (2005) 9.75
- Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.75

5 d Buob Mike (2005) 18.50
- Lengen Michael (2005) 8.75
+ Yerly Cyril (2005) 9.75

5 e Studinger Robin (2006) 18.50
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50
+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 10.00

5 f Jehle Aaron (2005) 18.50
o Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.50
+ Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 10.00

5 g Dubach Damian (2005) 18.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50
+ Verdon Simon (2005) 10.00

5 h Carron Léandre (2006) 18.50
+ Schmid Eric (2006) 10.00
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

5 i Buchs Thomas (2005) 18.50
+ Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 10.00
o Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.50

5 j Boson Kévin (2006) 18.50
+ Evard Melvin (2006) 10.00
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50

5 k Berthoud Alex (2006) 18.50
+ Moos Ylan (2006) 10.00
o Grosjean Samuel (2006) 8.50

5 l Althaus Thiben (2006) 18.50
+ Bapst Marco (2006) 10.00
o Siegenthaler Leo (2005) 8.50

6 Meyer Joël (2006) 18.25
+ Jollien Yan (2006) 9.75
o Lengen Michael (2005) 8.50

7 a Yerly Cyril (2005) 17.50
- Verdon Simon (2005) 9.00
o Buob Mike (2005) 8.50

7 b Verdon Simon (2005) 17.50
- Yerly Cyril (2005) 9.00
o Dubach Damian (2005) 8.50

7 c Moos Ylan (2006) 17.50
o Berthoud Alex (2006) 8.50
- Meyer Joël (2006) 9.00

7 d Fankhauser Tom (2006) 17.50
- Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.75
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.75

8 a Schmid Eric (2006) 17.00
o Carron Léandre (2006) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

8 b Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 17.00
o Buchs Thomas (2005) 8.50
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50

8 c Evard Melvin (2006) 17.00
o Boson Kévin (2006) 8.50
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50

8 d Bapst Marco (2006) 17.00
o Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.50
o Leuenberger Gian (2005) 8.50

Jahrgang 2002-2004
1 Collaud Romain ** 20.00

+ Schläfli Hugo 10.00
+ Tornare Philippe (2004) 10.00

 
2 Roth Jan (2004) 19.50

+ Martin Gaël (2004) 9.75
+ Jaquier Simon (2004) 9.75

 
3 a Zbinden Dario (2004) 19.00

- Roth Tim (2004) 9.00
+ Buchs Stefan 10.00

3 b Schmid Romain (2003) 19.00
+ Hirschi Damien (2003) 10.00
- Neyroud Geoffrey 9.00

3 c Roth Tim (2004) 19.00
- Zbinden Dario (2004) 9.00
+ Lagger Aurélien (2004) 10.00

4 a Neyroud Geoffrey 18.75
+ Bapst Ludovic 9.75
- Schmid Romain (2003) 9.00

4 b Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 18.75
- Maire Pascal (2004) 8.75
+ Elmiger Silvan (2004) 10.00

5 a Schläfli Hugo 18.50
o Collaud Romain ** 8.50
+ Bellon Adrien (2004) 10.00

5 b Martin Gaël (2004) 18.50
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50
+ Favre Quentin (2004) 10.00

5 c Lagger Aurélien (2004) 18.50
+ Luyet Vincent (2004) 10.00
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.50

5 d Jaquier Simon (2004) 18.50
+ Girard Simon (2004) 10.00
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50

5 e Girard Simon (2004) 18.50
o Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.50
+ Luyet Vincent (2004) 10.00

5 f Bapst Ludovic 18.50
o Neyroud Geoffrey 8.50
+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 10.00

6 a Tornare Philippe (2004) 18.25
+ Deschenaux Martin (2004) 9.75
o Collaud Romain ** 8.50

6 b Hirschi Damien (2003) 18.25
o Schmid Romain (2003) 8.50
+ Maire Pascal (2004) 9.75

6 c Deschenaux Martin (2004) 18.25
o Tornare Philippe (2004) 8.50
+ Giuliani Johann 9.75

6 d Buchs Stefan 18.25
+ Giuliani Johann 9.75
o Zbinden Dario (2004) 8.50

7 a Panchaud Noé (2004) 17.25
- Elmiger Silvan (2004) 8.75
o Bapst Ludovic 8.50

7 b Maire Pascal (2004) 17.25
- Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.75
o Hirschi Damien (2003) 8.50

7 c Favre Quentin (2004) 17.25
- Bellon Adrien (2004) 8.75
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

7 d Elmiger Silvan (2004) 17.25
- Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.75
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50

7 e Bellon Adrien (2004) 17.25
- Favre Quentin (2004) 8.75
o Schläfli Hugo 8.50

8 a Luyet Vincent (2004) 17.00
o Lagger Aurélien (2004) 8.50
o Girard Simon (2004) 8.50

8 b Giuliani Johann 17.00
o Buchs Stefan 8.50
o Deschenaux Martin (2004) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


